
37 8.—7.

CLASS VI.—CUSTOMS AND MARINE DEPARTMENTS—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

!tem.
18' 5-96.

CUSTOMS OFFICES AND SERVICES—continued.

VOTE No. 37—continued.
Salaeies—continued.
Lyttelton and Christchurch—

Collector
Landing Surveyor
First Clerk
2 Clerks: 1 at £200, 1 at £120
5 Cadets : 1 at £80, 2 at £70, 1 at £50, 1 at £40
Tide Surveyor
3 Landing Waiters and Examining Officers : 1 at £230,

1 at £210, 1 at £190
3 Lockers (Writers) at £187 ...
Locker
Boatman
Messenger at 6s. per day

Contribution to other Votes—
Marine and Harbours
Postal and Telegraph
Working Railways

£ £

22
500
375
280
320
310
250

630
561
180
145
110

23
24
25

85
80
50

Othee Chabges—
Tidewaiters, Extra Clerical and other Assistance
Expenses connected with Customs and Excise Convictions

and Seizures
Contingencies, including Coals and Expenses for Steam-

launches, Travelling-expenses of Officers, Cost of
Instruments, Rewards for Suppression of Smuggling
and Illicit Distillation, and for Special Services in
Protection of the Revenue ...

26,581

26
27

900

300
28

4,300

Total—Vote No. 37 ... 5,500
32,08:

CUSTOMS: MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES.
VOTE No. 38.
Salaeies—

Quarantine Keepers —At Auckland, £110; Wellington,.
£156 (also Lightkeeper) ; Lvttelton, £120; Port
Chalmers, £110 ..." ... £496

Less contribution from Marine Vote £36
Less contribution from Stock Depart-

ment Vote ... ... 120
156

340

2
3
4

5
6

Othee Chabges—
Quarantine Contingencies
Bonus on Exportation of Canned and Cured Fish
Duty on sundry Articles remitted by Order of the Com-

missioner of Customs
Refund of Bonded Warehouse Duty
Refund of duty paid by the Eastern Extension Tele-

graph Company
Refunds of Customs duty
Expenses of Royal Commission on Tariff' ...
Compensation to various claimants for Clothing destroyed

in Quarantine

100
400

50
95

7
8
9

209
1,300
1,310

50

Total—Voue No. 38 ... 3,514
3,85


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

