Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VI.—CUSTOMS AND MARINE DEPARTMENTS—continued.

tem.					1895–96.	
	CUSTOMS OFFICES AND	SERVIC	ES—continu	ued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 37—continued.			1	~	.
	SALARIES—continued.					
22	Lyttelton and Christchurch—					
	Collector		•••		500	
	Landing Surveyor				375	
	First Clerk		•••		280	
	2 Clerks: 1 at £200, 1 at £12		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	* • • •	320	
	5 Cadets: 1 at £80, 2 at £70 Tide Surveyor	, I at £	00, 1 at £40		310 250	
	3 Landing Waiters and Exam	ining Of	ficers · 1 at	£230	200	
	1 at £210, 1 at £190				630	
	3 Lockers (Writers) at £187		•••		561	
	Locker		•••		180	
	Boatman	• • •	•••		145	
	Messenger at 6s. per day			•••	110	
00	Contribution to other Votes—			Ì	85	
$\frac{23}{24}$	Marine and Harbours Postal and Telegraph	***	•••	•••	80	
25	Working Railways		•••	•••	50	
20	Working Dailways	•••	•••	•••		
					26,581	
	OTHER CHARGES—					
26	Tidewaiters, Extra Clerical an				900	
27	Expenses connected with Custo	oms and	Excise Conv	ictions	200	
00	and Seizures				300	
28	Contingencies, including Coals and Expenses for Steam- launches, Travelling-expenses of Officers, Cost of Instruments, Rewards for Suppression of Smuggling and Illicit Distillation, and for Special Services in					
	Protection of the Revenue		•••		4,300	
						•
	Tomes Vo	mu Ma	9/7		5,500	
	Total—Vo	OTE NO.	37	•••		32,081
	CUSTOMS: MISCELLAN	EOUS	SERVICES	3 .		
				-		
1	VOTE No. 38.			.	-	
	SALARIES—	Jaland C	ano. Walli	naton		
	Quarantine Keepers—At Auc £156 (also Lightkeeper);					
	Chalmers, £110	113 0001		£496		
	Less contribution from	Marine	Vote £36		Į.	
	Less contribution from					1 4
	ment Vote	•••	120	1	* -	
				156	240	
	OMERD CHARGES				340	1
	OTHER CHARGES—				100	
2	Quarantine Contingencies		***	•••		
$\frac{2}{3}$	Quarantine Contingencies Bonus on Exportation of Can	ned and	Cured Fish	!	400	
2 3 4	Bonus on Exportation of Can	 ned and tted by (Cured Fish Order of the	Com-	400	
3	Quarantine Contingencies Bonus on Exportation of Can Duty on sundry Articles remi missioner of Customs	ned and tted by (Cured Fish Order of the 		50	•
3 4 5	Bonus on Exportation of Can Duty on sundry Articles remi missioner of Customs Refund of Bonded Warehouse	tted by (e Duty	Order of the 	Com-		•
3 4	Bonus on Exportation of Can Duty on sundry Articles remi missioner of Customs Refund of Bonded Warehouse Refund of duty paid by the	tted by (e Duty	Order of the 	Com-	50 95	•
3 4 5 6	Bonus on Exportation of Can Duty on sundry Articles remi missioner of Customs Refund of Bonded Warehouse Refund of duty paid by the graph Company	tted by (e Duty	Order of the 	Com-	50 95 209	•
3 4 5 6	Bonus on Exportation of Can Duty on sundry Articles remi missioner of Customs Refund of Bonded Warehouse Refund of duty paid by the graph Company Refunds of Customs duty	tted by (e Duty Eastern	Order of the Extension	Com- Tele- 	50 95 209 1,300	
3 4 5 6 7 8	Bonus on Exportation of Can Duty on sundry Articles remi missioner of Customs Refund of Bonded Warehouse Refund of duty paid by the graph Company Refunds of Customs duty Expenses of Royal Commissio	tted by (e Duty Eastern n on Tan	Order of the Extension riff	Com- Tele- 	50 95 209	
3 4 5 6	Bonus on Exportation of Can Duty on sundry Articles remi missioner of Customs Refund of Bonded Warehouse Refund of duty paid by the graph Company Refunds of Customs duty Expenses of Royal Commissio Compensation to various claims	tted by (e Duty Eastern n on Tan	Order of the Extension riff	Com Tele troyed	50 95 209 1,300 1,310	
3 4 5 6 7 8	Bonus on Exportation of Can Duty on sundry Articles remi missioner of Customs Refund of Bonded Warehouse Refund of duty paid by the graph Company Refunds of Customs duty Expenses of Royal Commissio	tted by (e Duty Eastern n on Tan	Order of the Extension riff	Com- Tele- 	50 95 209 1,300	
3 4 5 6 7 8	Bonus on Exportation of Can Duty on sundry Articles remi missioner of Customs Refund of Bonded Warehouse Refund of duty paid by the graph Company Refunds of Customs duty Expenses of Royal Commissio Compensation to various claims	tted by (e Duty Eastern n on Tan ants for (Order of the Extension riff Clothing des	Com Tele troyed	50 95 209 1,300 1,310	